
                                                                            CANTEEN MENU 

                                                                               

                                                                  TERM 2 2018

  

Orders by 9.30am. Please clearly state the Childs Name, Class & Menu items on a brown 
paper bag or envelope. A bag can be purchased for 10c, please just add to your order. 

Correct Money is greatly appreciated. Should payment be insufficient a cheaper item will 
be substituted.BYO containers is encouraged (labelled)to reduce waste!! 

Our canteen proudly supports local producers to ensure freshness and to support our 
local economy  GF- GLUTEN FREE **DENOTES ITEMS BROUGHT IN

Recess-Snacks Lunch-COLD
Fresh Fruit from 
Frozen Orange 1/4              
Popcorn GF  (plain)                                     
Garlic Bread            
Pizza Slice 
Sticky Chicken Wings GF 
Cheesy Bolognaise Buns  
Wedges GF  
Pasta Pots 
Fluffy Pancakes 
(Homemade Jam) 
**Red Rock Deli Chips 
**Mini Callipo (lunch only)      
**Paddle Pop  (lunch only)

$0.60 
$0.20 
$0.50 
$0.50  
$0.50 
$0.70 
$0.70 
$0.70 
$0.70 
$1.00 

$1.50 
$1.50 
$2.00

Sushi Box  
Teriyaki Chicken GF 
Tuna/mayo GF    OR 
 Chicken Katsu 
              with GF Soy Sauce 
Roasted Vegetable & Quinoa 
Salad GF 
Crispy Chicken Wrap   
(lettuce & mayo) 
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap  
( lettuce & mayo) 
          Extras-BBQ,tom sc. 
            -Add salad or cheese

$4.50 
$5.00 

$5.00 
$4.50 

$4.50 

$0.30 
$0.50

DRINKS Lunch-HOT
100% Fresh Squeezed Juice 
(O/J or Fruity combo) 
Fresh Milkshakes 
(Chocolate or Strawberry) 
**Water 
**Oak Milk 
(Chocolate or Strawberry) 
**Poppers 
(Apple or Tropical)

$2.00 

$2.00 
$2.00 
$1.00 
$2.60 

$1.80

Beef Nachos (no beans)GF 
Spaghetti Bolognaise with 
cheese  
Rissole or Schnitzel gravy roll 
Sausage Rolls 
Chicken Schnitzel Burger  
(lettuce & Mayo) 
Special Fried Rice   GF 
Spinach & Cheese Rolls 
**Meat Pies 
**Chicken Nuggets(6) 
** Tomato or BBQ sauce

$4.50 
$4.50 

$4.50 
$4.00 
$4.50 

$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$0.30


