

Recess-Snacks

Fresh Fruit from	\$0.60
Frozen Orange 1/4	\$0.20
Popcorn GF (plain)	\$0.50
Garlic Bread	\$0.50
Pizza Slice	\$0.50
Sticky Chicken Wings GF	\$0.70
Cheesy Bolognaise Buns	\$0.70
Wedges GF	\$0.70
Pasta Pots	\$0.70
Fluffy Pancakes	\$1.00
(Homemade Jam)	
**Red Rock Deli Chips	\$1.50
**Mini Callipo (lunch only)	\$1.50
**Paddle Pop (lunch only)	\$2.00

DRINKS

100% Fresh Squeezed Juice (O/J or Fruity combo)	\$2.00
Fresh Milkshakes	\$2.00
(Chocolate or Strawberry)	\$2.00
**Water	\$1.00
**Oak Milk	\$2.60
(Chocolate or Strawberry) **Poppers	\$1.80
(Apple or Tropical)	

CANTEEN MENU

TERM 2 2018

Lunch-COLD

Sushi Box	
Teriyaki Chicken GF	
Tuna/mayo GF OR	
Chicken Katsu	\$4.50
with GF Soy Sauce	\$5.00
Roasted Vegetable & Quinoa	
Salad GF	\$5.00
Crispy Chicken Wrap	\$4.50
(lettuce & mayo)	
Teriyaki Chicken Wrap	\$4.50
(lettuce & mayo)	
Extras-BBQ, tom sc.	\$0.30
-Add salad or cheese	\$0.50

Lunch-HOT

Beef Nachos (no beans)GF Spaghetti Bolognaise with	\$4.50 \$4.50
cheese Discolo or Schnitzel group, roll	\$4.50
Rissole or Schnitzel gravy roll Sausage Rolls	\$4.00 \$4.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$4.50
(lettuce & Mayo) Special Fried Rice - CF	\$4.00
Special Fried Rice GF Spinach & Cheese Rolls	\$4.00 \$4.00
**Meat Pies	\$4.00
**Chicken Nuggets(6)	\$4.00
** Tomato or BBQ sauce	\$0.30

Orders by 9.30am. Please clearly state the Childs Name, Class & Menu items on a brown paper bag or envelope. A bag can be purchased for 10c, please just add to your order. Correct Money is greatly appreciated. Should payment be insufficient a cheaper item will be substituted.BYO containers is encouraged (labelled)to reduce waste!!

Our canteen proudly supports local producers to ensure freshness and to support our local economy GF- GLUTEN FREE **DENOTES ITEMS BROUGHT IN